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~ :lioarb of ~tcontiarp ~bucation, ~ssam 
Sl'No. M120274 MARKS - SHEET Date 31-05-2016 

'This 1s to Certfy that ANUSHA PAUL 

'Fatfier's 'Name TAPAN PAUL 

'Motfier's 'Name MUKTA PAUL 

'Roff B16 - 247 'No. 0359 

of 09H0112 ST. MARY'S H. S. SCHOOL, D/BRUGARH 

has secureimarfs as detaifeahelow m tfie 'JifBn Scfioo( Leavitlfl Certificate !Exammation, 2016• 

SUBJECTS -- -
FIRST LANGUAGE : HINDI 

SECOND LANGUAGE : ENGLISH 
THEORY 
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
TOTAL 

--
GENERAL MATHEMATICS 

THEORY 
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
TOTAL 

GENERAL SCIENCE 
THEORY 
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
TOTAL 

-
SOCIAL SCIENCE 

THEORY 
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
TOTAL 

ELECTIVE SUBJECT : COMPUTER SCIENCE (E) 
THEORY 
PRACTICAL 
TOTAL -

GRAND TOTAL 

DIVISION 1st 

D - DSTN Marks 510 & Above 
L - Letter Marks • 80 & Above 
* -STAR Marks 450 - 509 

1st Div • 360 & Above 
2nd Orv 270 - 359 
3rd Orv 180 - 269 
F • Fail 

FULL 
MARKS 

100 

80 
20 

100 

80 
20 

100 

80 
20 

100 

80 
20 

100 

80 
20 

100 

600 

PASS MARKS REMARKS 
MARKS 0 STAINED 

30 

- -
24 
06 
30 

24 
06 
30 

24 
06 
30 

24 
06 
30 

--..... 
24 
06 
30 

60 

63 
20 
83 

24 
19 
43 

42 
20 
62 

38 
20 
58 

44 
17 
61 

L 

- -
180 367 

..... 

(Nayu11 Jyoti Sarmal,) 
Controller of Ex1mln1tlona 

Board of Secondary Education, Assam 
Guwahatl. 781 021 
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